Fee Structure For Boarders 2024-25

Securities (A)			
	Class I to V	Class VI to X	Class XI & XII
Security Hostel (New Admission Refundable)	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Imprest Money (Books and Uniform etc)	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Total	45,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
Fee Particulars (B)	Class I to V	Class VI to X	Class XI & XII
Admission Charges (New Admission only)	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Annual School Fee (Approximately)	81,500.00	88,000.00	96,500.00
Annual Hostel Fee	163,500.00	164,000.00	166,500.00
Total	255,000.00	262,000.00	273,000.00
Grand Total (A+B)	300,000.00	307,000.00	318,000.00

This includes Boarding, Lodging, School Fee, Washing, Games and Postage only. Other items will be chargeable.

New Admissions

Hostel Facilities and Utilities Fee is payable in two installments

1st Installment 1st April	Class I to V	Class VI to X	Class XI & XII
Securities	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Imprest Money (Books and Uniform etc)	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Hostel / School Fee	155,000.00	162,000.00	173,000.00
Total	200,000.00	207,000.00	218,000.00

* Those seeking admission up to August will have to pay from April

2nd Installment Due on 1st Sept. (with a grace period of 30 days)	Class I to V	Class VI to X	Class XI & XII
Hostel / School Fee	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00

Old Admissions

1st Installment 1st April	Class I to V	Class VI to X	Class XI & XII
Imprest Money (Books and Uniform etc)	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Hostel / School Fee	145,000.00	152,000.00	163,000.00
Total	160,000.00	167,000.00	178,000.00

2nd Installment Due on 1st Sept. (with a grace period of 30 days)Class I to VClass VI to XClass XI & XIIHostel / School Fee100,000.00100,000.00100,000.00

* Surcharge @ 5% per month shall be levied on the due amount

* Admission / Registration charges of
10,000.00 are Non Refundable. But shall be adjusted if the student is admitted to school Hostel)

* Charges for Hostel facility during Vacations (Up to Two Weeks) - \Box 10,000.00.

* Charges for Hostel facility during Vacations (More than Two Weeks) - \Box 20,000.00.

* Charges for Video calling facility is as per consumption with an intial deposit of \Box 1,000/-

* Damage to Mobile - Charges

8000/-.

* The second sibling will be given 10% concession on the annual fee.

The Items as per the clothing list shall be provided by the School on chargeable basis. Charges will be adjusted against the imprest amount.

Note: - Rules for Payment and Refund of fee please refer to the School Rules

For any Query Please Contact - 7087413014